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Report Settings

Country: Australia
Currency: AUD
Inventory Method: First in First Out
Cost Basis Tracking: Universal

Report Summary

Airdrop $4,692.19
Income $0.00
Interest $0.00
Staking $1,983.39
Royalty $0.00
Total Income $6,675.58

Report Details

All fiat values and prices are in AUD unless otherwise stated. Where shown, market prices are determined using
the average market value at the time of the acquisition/disposal unless the price is otherwise provided by the
trading platform (or is manually overridden). All dates and times are in the "Australia/Sydney" timezone.

DISCLAIMER: Calculated results shown in this report are based on the information you provided at the time of calculation. You should use these
results as an estimate and for guidance purposes only. Although we try to ensure the accuracy of these results, errors may occur. Make sure
you verify the results. If you have any uncertainty, speak to your tax professional.


https://cryptotaxcalculator.io

Taxable Income Events

Currency

Received

Trade Type

Quantity
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Income

Cardano (ADA)
Cardano (ADA)
Cardano (ADA)
Cardano (ADA)
Cardano (ADA)
Cardano (ADA)
Hop Protocol (HOP)
Cardano (ADA)
Cardano (ADA)
Cardano (ADA)
Avalanche (AVAX)
JOE

Cardano (ADA)

Totals
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2022-07-25 07:44:51

2022-07-30 07:44:51

2022-08-03 06:18:21

2022-08-04 07:44:51

2022-08-09 07:44:51

2022-08-14 07:44:51

2022-08-17 09:11:53

2022-08-17 11:05:47

2022-08-19 07:44:51

Staking Reward
Staking Reward
Staking Reward
Staking Reward
Staking Reward
Staking Reward
Airdrop

Staking Reward
Staking Reward
Staking Reward
Staking Reward
Staking Reward

Staking Reward

2.688702

3.366714

3.169823

3.468992

3.130521

2.4289

17,932.619

2.958426

3.126857

1.941027

11.534

643.505241

2.565524

we try to ensure the accuracy of these results, errors may occur. Make sure you verify the results. If you have any uncertainty, speak to your tax professional.

1.81
2.38
2.07
2.63
2.34

1.81

4,692.19
2.19

2.4

1.54
1,172.23
790.05

1.95

6,675.59



