

## **INCOME REPORT**

1st July 2022 - 30th June 2023

Generated at: 25th December 2023, 1:33:01 pm

Report Settings
-----------------

Country: Australia

Currency: AUD

Inventory Method: First in First Out

Cost Basis Tracking: Universal

Re	por	t Si	ım	ma	rv
1/6	$\sim$ 1 $^{\circ}$		ч п	ıııa	. v

The second secon	
Airdrop	\$4,692.19
Income	\$0.00
Interest	\$0.00
Staking	\$1,983.39
Royalty	\$0.00
Total Income	\$6,675.58

## **Report Details**

All fiat values and prices are in AUD unless otherwise stated. Where shown, market prices are determined using the average market value at the time of the acquisition/disposal unless the price is otherwise provided by the trading platform (or is manually overridden). All dates and times are in the "Australia/Sydney" timezone.

## **Taxable Income Events**

Currency	Received	Trade Type	Quantity	Income
Cardano (ADA)	2022-07-05 07:44:51	Staking Reward	2.688702	1.81
Cardano (ADA)	2022-07-10 07:44:51	Staking Reward	3.366714	2.38
Cardano (ADA)	2022-07-15 07:44:51	Staking Reward	3.169823	2.07
Cardano (ADA)	2022-07-20 07:44:51	Staking Reward	3.468992	2.63
Cardano (ADA)	2022-07-25 07:44:51	Staking Reward	3.130521	2.34
Cardano (ADA)	2022-07-30 07:44:51	Staking Reward	2.4289	1.81
Hop Protocol (HOP)	2022-08-03 06:18:21	Airdrop	17,932.619	4,692.19
Cardano (ADA)	2022-08-04 07:44:51	Staking Reward	2.958426	2.19
Cardano (ADA)	2022-08-09 07:44:51	Staking Reward	3.126857	2.4
Cardano (ADA)	2022-08-14 07:44:51	Staking Reward	1.941027	1.54
Avalanche (AVAX)	2022-08-17 09:11:53	Staking Reward	11.534	1,172.23
JOE	2022-08-17 11:05:47	Staking Reward	643.505241	790.05
Cardano (ADA)	2022-08-19 07:44:51	Staking Reward	2.565524	1.95
Totals				6,675.59